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LUCIUS PAX

Lucius Pax : Artificial Life

Lucius Pax is about the impact of fiction on the perception of reality.

WEBSITES

contemporary art

www.luciuspax.com

SOCIAL MEDIA

www.facebook.com/lucius.pax

www.instagram.com/lucius.pax
luciuspax.tumblr.com
nl.linkedin.com/lucius-pax

MEMBER OF ARTISTS’ INITIATIVE/COLLECTIVE/INCUBATOR

No

THE HAGUE ARTISTS

MEMBER OF A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION/ARTISTS ASSOCIATION

Stroom Den Haag

EDUCATION

2002 - art, painting Den Haag, Koninklijke

2007 Academie van Beeldende Kunsten diploma

1984 - Dutch Law Rijksuniversiteit Groningen

1990 diploma

EXHIBITIONS

2023 The beast within. Twilight of the gods Bajeskwartier

BIG art Amsterdam, Netherlands Acrylic and paper on
paper : +_ 400 x 250 cm bigart.nu

Group

2023 Corine Barendregt & Lucius Pax KVO2 The Hague,
Netherlands Joint exhibition with Corine Barendregt
Duo

2023 Memory Interplay Lille Art Up! Lille , France Lille Art

fair, WTC The Hague Art Gallery lilleartup.com/en/all-
allery/holland-pavilion/?taxo year participe=2023-

en
Group

2022 Presentation RUW! #4 & #5 HOK Gallery The Hague,
Netherlands exhibition
Group

2022 Rotterdam Art Week Keile Contemporary Rotterdam,
Netherlands exhibition
Group

2022 The big RUW! show Hilbertraum Berlin, Germany
exhibition hilbertraum.org/2022the big ruw show
Group

2022 Lucius Pax & Karel Dicker WTC The Hague Art Gallery
The Hague, Netherlands exhibition

PROJECTS

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

ONA Art project by Sanna van Renesse,
Corine Barendregt and Lucius Pax

ONA Art project by Sanna van Renesse,
Corine Barendregt and Lucius Pax

ONA Art project by Sanna van Renesse,
Corine Barendregt and Lucius Pax

ONA Art project by Sanna van Renesse,
Corine Barendregt and Lucius Pax

ONA Art project by Sanna van Renesse,
Corine Barendregt and Lucius Pax

ONA Art project by Sanna van Renesse,
Corine Barendregt and Lucius Pax

Project Lucius Pax / Interactieve / Media /
Design K.A.B.K. Art project with students of
the Royal Art Academy The Hague


/
http://www.luciuspax.com
http://www.facebook.com/lucius.pax
http://www.instagram.com/lucius.pax
http://luciuspax.tumblr.com
http://nl.linkedin.com/lucius-pax
http://bigart.nu
http://lilleartup.com/en/all-gallery/holland-pavilion/?taxo_year_participe=2023-en
http://hilbertraum.org/2022the_big_ruw_show

Duo

2021 Pim Palsgraaf & Lucius Pax Keile Contemporary
Rotterdam, Netherlands exhibition www.harart.gallery
Duo

2020 German Embassy The Hague, Netherlands Canceled
due to the coronavirus
Group

2020 Art Antwerp Antwerp, Belgium Canceled due to the
coronavirus
Group

2020 The Malieveldproject Pop-up expo the

Malieveldproject of Kees Koomen The Hague,
Netherlands www.malieveldwerk.nl

Group

2019 Keile Contemporary Rotterdam, Netherlands
Rotterdam Art Week
www.artrotterdamweek.com/users/130/content/event/2019%20Keilecontemporary.html
Group

2019 Due L WTC The Hague Art Gallery The Hague,
Netherlands Marina Heuvelman & Lucius Pax
Duo

2019 Urban Platforms Project Athens, Greece artplatform
|elsewhere www.platformsproject.com
Group

2018 Kunsthaus Knétsche The Hague, Netherlands Anne-
Marie Vismans-Rijssenbeek, Petra Knétschke & Lucius
Pax
Group

2018 Art The Hague The Hague, Netherlands Contemporary
art fair. Har. Art Gallery artthehague.nl
Group

2018 ATH Drawings Art The Hague The Hague, Netherlands
Curator: Maurits van de Laar
Group

2018 Join the Dots World Art Collection Benetton Imago
Mundi Art Trieste, Italy
Group

2017 ATH Drawings Art The Hague The Hague, Netherlands

Contemporary art fair artthehague.nl/save-the-date-4-
8-oktober-2017/

Group

2017 David Bowie Tribute Group Show Motor Village
Marylebone London, United Kingdom
Group

2017 No Paperwork WTC The Hague Art Gallery The Hague,
Netherlands Ron Amir, Emmanuel Tegene & Lucius Pax
Group

2017 World Trade Center The Hague Business Center The
Hague, Netherlands
Solo

2016 ONA Gallery Art Now Rotterdam, Netherlands art
project ONA
Group

2016 Platform Project Art Athina Athens, Greece

Kunstenaarsinitiatief Elders, Liesbeth Bos, Corine
Barendregt & Lucius Pax
Group

2016 Perforator Theater & productiehuis De Generator
Leiden, Netherlands Leidse Kunstroute. Ronald Bal,


http://www.harart.gallery
http://www.malieveldwerk.nl
http://www.artrotterdamweek.com/users/130/content/event/2019 Keilecontemporary.html
http://www.platformsproject.com
http://artthehague.nl
http://artthehague.nl/save-the-date-4-8-oktober-2017/

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2007

2007

2006

2005

Larysa Bauge, Leonie van der Plas, Edwin Stolk,
Hristina Tasheva, loana Tudor & Lucius Pax
Group

Salon des Refusés Amsterdam, Netherlands Art
project ONA by Sanna van Renesse, Corine
Barendregt & Lucius Pax

Group

Summer exhibition Woest Gemeentemuseum The
Hague, Netherlands Guy Hafkamp & Lucius Pax
Group

Kunstenaarsinitiatief Elders The Hague, Netherlands

Hoogtij. Kunstenaarsinitiatief Elders, art project ONA,

Corine Barendregt & Lucius Pax
Group

TODAY | AM World Trade Center Gallery The Hague,
Netherlands Tanja Ritterbex & Lucius Pax
Duo

Summer exhibition Light Gemeentemuseum The
Hague, Netherlands Art project ONA by Sanna van
Renesse, Corine Barendregt & Lucius Pax

Group

Prinsenhof The Hague, Netherlands exhibition
Solo

graduation exhibition Royal Academy of Art The
Hague, Netherlands Graduation exhibition
Group

Doorgaand verkeer Museum Nagele Nagele,
Netherlands exhibition
Group

Zelfportret van de/een [(niet-)westerse] kunstenaar
Vrije Academie The Hague, Netherlands exhibition
Group

COMMISSIONS

2017

David Bowie Curator Monica Collusi
London, United Kingdom finished

SALES/WORKS IN COLLECTIONS

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

PAX-helicopter Private Barendrecht,
Nederland Installation 2016 5 : acrylic and
tape (acid-free) on paper (acid-free)

Verdammt, das Auto da hat meine Farbe!
Bouwinvest Dutch Institutional Office Fund
B.V. The Hague, Nederland acrylic and
paper (acid-free) on paper (acid-free) : 105
x75cm

Du haust mich um! Bouwinvest Dutch
Institutional Office Fund B.V. The Hague,
Nederland acrylic on paper (acid-free) : 100
x75cm

“Wo bleibt die Barenmilch?” Private
Arnhem, Nederland acrylic on paper (acid-
free): 100 x 75 cm

Die treiben es da. Private The Hague,
Nederland acrylic on paper (acid-free) : 105
x75cm

Wo bleibt die Baerenmilch? Private Arnhem,
Nederland acrylic on paper (acid-free) : 100
x75cm

Also Private Rotterdam, Nederland acrylic
and paper (acid-free) on paper (acid-free) :



PUBLICATIONS

2021

2021

2021

2020

2017

2016

2015

RUW! #5 Book Hans Koénings, Berlijn
Hans Konings The Hague & Berlin,

Netherlands www.hanskonings.com Art
magazine

PAX International :1 Catalog Lucius Pax
Lucius Pax The Hague, Netherlands

luciuspax.com Art magazine

Beeld van een kunstenaar Kees
Koomen The Hague, Netherlands Essay
on the paintings of Lucius Pax

Art magazine RUW! #4 Book Hans
Konings, Berlijn Hans Kénings The
Hague and Berlin, Netherlands
www.hanskonings.com In an edition of
50 copies each with a drawing or
painting by me and with contributions
from: Marian Wijnvoord, Eva Schwab,
Jakob Kirchheim, Coos Dieters, Jessy
Rahman, Ibrahim Ineke, Angeline
Dekker, Pim Piét, Leo Jinssen, Hans
Koénings, Carola Rombouts, André
Smits, Thom Vink and Elsje Heuff.

Gezelligheid, Contemporary Artists
from the Netherlands Imago Mundi,
Luciano Benetton Collection, Fabrica
Trieste, Italy
www.jonkergouwkunstwerk.nl/3250-2/

art book

American Chordata, fall American
Chordata New York, United States
en.calameo.com/read/0043697865f382f09d915

art magazine

Summer Exhibition Woest Catalog Art
Worlds/Gemeente Museum Den Haag

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2013

2012

REVIEWS

2023

2022

2021

2019

2019

2019

2019

100x 75 cm

Untitled Private Zirich, Zwitserland Pencil
on paper, 21 x 29,7 cm, 2020

There is a disturbance Private Utrecht,
Nederland acrylic and paper on paper, 61,5
x50cm, 2019

Lonely on Ibiza Private Utrecht, Nederland
acrylic and paper on paper, 50 x 61,5 cm,
2019

Don’t be a Pussy Private Utrecht, Nederland
acrylic and paper on paper, 64 x 50 cm,
2019

Dr Von Steiner rides again! Private Utrecht,
Nederland acrylic and paper on paper, 75 x
50 cm, 2019

Man of this World World Art Collection
Benetton Imago Mundi Art Trieste, Italié A
painting of the series Artificial Life.

Private The Hague, Nederland A painting of
the series Torres Daxler

Private The Hague, Nederland A painting of
the series Torres Daxler

Tyles and paintings Blog/Vlog Kees Koomen
The Hague, Netherlands
chmkoome.wordpress.com/2023/02/19/tyles-
and-paintings/

Duo Blog/Vlog Kees Koomen The Hague,
Netherlands
chmkoome.wordpress.com/page/6/ WTC
The Hague Art Gallery Lucius Pax & Karel
Dicker

Palsgraaf & Pax Blog/Vlog Kees Koomen

The Hague, Netherlands
chmkoome.wordpress.com/2021/11/12/palsgraaf-
pax/ Keile Contemporary, Pim Palsgraaf and

Lucius Pax

Interview Lucius Pax Website Walter van
Teeffelen The Hague, Netherlands
ifthenisnow.eu/nl/verhalen/de-wereld-van-

de-haagse-kunsternaar-98-lucius-pax
Interview Lucius Pax If Then was Now

World Fine Art Professionals and their Key-
Pieces, 212 - Lucius Pax Blog/Vlog Walter
van Teeffelen Marbella, Spain
marbellamarbella.es/2019-05-03/world-
fine-art-professionals-and-their-key-pieces-
212-lucius-pax/ Interview

Duel Blog/Vlog Kees Koomen The Hague,
Netherlands

chmkoome.wordpress.com/2019/04/09/duel-
2/ Review exhibition

Platforms Project 2019 - The Fair Blog/Vlog
Kees Koomen Athens, Greece

chmkoome.wordpress.com/2019/05/17/platforms-

project-2019-the-fair/ Photo review



http://www.hanskonings.com
http://luciuspax.com
http://www.hanskonings.com
http://www.jonkergouwkunstwerk.nl/3250-2/
http://en.calameo.com/read/0043697865f382f09d915
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/2023/02/19/tyles-and-paintings/
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/page/6/
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/2021/11/12/palsgraaf-pax/
http://ifthenisnow.eu/nl/verhalen/de-wereld-van-de-haagse-kunsternaar-98-lucius-pax
http://marbellamarbella.es/2019-05-03/world-fine-art-professionals-and-their-key-pieces-212-lucius-pax/
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/2019/04/09/duel-2/
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/2019/05/17/platforms-project-2019-the-fair/

2014

2014

2007

The Hague, Netherlands

Palet art magazine, October/November,
pp 56-59 Palet magazine Marjolein
Blaauwbroek Netherlands art magazine

Summer Exhibition Licht Catalog Art
Worlds/Gemeente Museum Den Haag
The Hague, Netherlands

Graduation Royal Academy of Arts
Catalog Koninklijke Academie
Beeldende Kunsten The Hague,
Netherlands

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

Platforms Project, indie art fair in the centre
of the democracy Blog/Vlog Frits Dijcks
Athens, Greece
jegensentevens.nl/2019/05/platforms-
project-indie-art-fair-in-het-hart-van-de-

democratie/ Review Art Fair

Radio Athens, Greece

www.beton7artradio.gr/index.php/en/?
fbclid=IwAR2rZgJanz9DBRCVPbRCSUjBQvocsZVOc8QGkte2L (
Radio interview at Art Fair Platforms Project

Art The Hague Blog/Vlog Frits Dijks The
Hague, Netherlands

jegensentevens.nl/2018/10/art-the-hague-
2018/ Jegens & Tevens

Art The Hague exhibition Blog/Vlog Frits
Dijks The hague, Netherlands
jegensentevens.nl/2018/09/art-the-hague-
symposium/ Jegens & Tevens

Art The Hague Blog/Vlog Kees Koomen The
Hague, Netherlands
chmkoome.wordpress.com/2018/09/26/art-
the-hague-5/ Jegens & Tevens

Kunsthaus Knétschke Blog/Vlog Bertus

Pieters The Hague, Netherlands
villanextdoor.wordpress.com/2018/06/23/lucius-
pax-anne-marie-vismans-rijssenbeek-
petra-knotschke-kunsthaus-knotschke-the-
hague/ Villa Next Door

Medverf Blog/Vlog Albert Zwaan Dordrecht,
Netherlands
medverfpaintings.tumblr.com/search/Lucius+pax

painters blog

Art The Hague Blog/Vlog Bertus Pieters The
Hague, Netherlands
villanextdoor.wordpress.com/2017/10/05/art-

the-hague-2017-fokker-terminal-the-
hague/ Villa Next Door

Art The Hague Blog/Vlog Niels Post
Netherlands
trendbeheer.com/2017/10/07/art-the-
hague-2017/ Trendbeheer

Art The Hague Blog/Vlog Kees Koomen The
Hague, Netherlands
chmkoome.wordpress.com/2017/10/04/art-
the-hague-4/ chmkoome’s blog

Art The Hague Blog/Vlog Marie Civikov The
Hague, Netherlands
jegensentevens.nl/2017/10/the-hague-art-
fotoverslag/ Jegens & Tevens

Blog/Vlog Marie Civikov The Hague,
Netherlands Jegens & Tevens

Art Athina, platform project Blog/Vlog Kees
Koomen Athens, Greece
chmkoome.wordpress.com/2016/05/27/platform-
project-art-athina-2016/ chmkoome’s blog

Allemaal kunst Blog/Vlog Jeroen Allart
Rotterdam, Netherlands allemaalkunst.nl
Allemaalkunst.nl

Summer Exhibition Gemeentemuseum
Blog/Vlog Bertus Pieters The Hague,
Netherlands

villanextdoor.wordpress.com/2015/09/02/zomerexpo-


http://jegensentevens.nl/2019/05/platforms-project-indie-art-fair-in-het-hart-van-de-democratie/
http://www.beton7artradio.gr/index.php/en/?fbclid=IwAR2rZgJanz9DBRCVPbRCSUjBQvocsZVOc8QGkte2L060nRXJuleYT0pqr0M
http://jegensentevens.nl/2018/10/art-the-hague-2018/
http://jegensentevens.nl/2018/09/art-the-hague-symposium/
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/2018/09/26/art-the-hague-5/
http://villanextdoor.wordpress.com/2018/06/23/lucius-pax-anne-marie-vismans-rijssenbeek-petra-knotschke-kunsthaus-knotschke-the-hague/
http://medverfpaintings.tumblr.com/search/Lucius+pax
http://villanextdoor.wordpress.com/2017/10/05/art-the-hague-2017-fokker-terminal-the-hague/
http://trendbeheer.com/2017/10/07/art-the-hague-2017/
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/2017/10/04/art-the-hague-4/
http://jegensentevens.nl/2017/10/the-hague-art-fotoverslag/
http://chmkoome.wordpress.com/2016/05/27/platform-project-art-athina-2016/
http://allemaalkunst.nl

AWARDS AND GRANTS

2023 Lille Art Up ! (sinds 2004) Stroom, Den
Haag Lille, France Art Fair

2021 PAX International : 1 (sinds 2004)
Stroom, Den Haag Teh Hague,
Netherlands Magazine with
introduction by Kees Koomen, interview
by Harald van der Sluys Veer with
Lucius Pax and overview of paintings by
Lucius Pax

2019 Platforms Project in Athens (sinds
2004) Stroom, Den Haag The Hague,
Netherlands Kunstenaarsinitiatief
lelders, grant Stroom

2016 Art Athina (sinds 2004) Stroom, Den
Haag The Hague, Netherlands
Kunstenaarsinitiatief |elders, grant
Stroom

2014 Oplagepriijs zomerexpo
Gemeentemuseum Den Haag,
Netherlands ONA

2015-summer-exhibition-2015-
gemeentemuseum-the-hague/ Villa Next
Door

REPRESENTATION

- Har. Art Gallery Rotterdam, Netherlands
harart.gallery

- WTC The Hague Art Gallery The Hague,
Netherlands

wtcthehague.com/faciliteiten/art-gallery

Wir bauen uns einen Unimog, 2024 Sperrgebiet, 2024
Acrylic and paper on paper, +_ 300 x 250 cm acrylic and tape on paper, +- 310 x 225 cm

Vous étes une catastrophe, 2023
acrylic and paper on paper, +/- 350 x 300 cm

The. Beast within. Twlight of the gods, 2023
Acrylic and paper on paper, +_400 x 250 cm


http://villanextdoor.wordpress.com/2015/09/02/zomerexpo-2015-summer-exhibition-2015-gemeentemuseum-the-hague/
http://harart.gallery
http://wtcthehague.com/faciliteiten/art-gallery

1o aPae
Tyles and paintings, 2023
acrylic and paper on paper (acid free)

Du bist mein Hirsch, 2022
acrylic and paper on paper, 105 x 75 cm

PAX International : 1, 2022

Die treiben es da., 2022
acrylic on paper, 105 x 75 cm

Keile Contemporary 2022, 2022

Trinken wir erst Mal, 2022
acrylic on paper, 105 x 75 cm
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